No ook owhE

®©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Name

Grade/ Position

Date of Birth

Date of Appointment
Subject
Specialisation
Address

Mobile No.

Email Id.
Nationality
Category
Qualification
Languages known
Teaching Experience
Awards / if any
Visits Abroad; if any
BoS/ MC Members
Senate Member

BoE Member

Academic Council Member
No. of Books Published
No. of International Conference

Paper Presentation

No. of National Conference

Paper Presentation

Mr. Vijaykumar B. Mekewad
Assistant Professor
10/02/1975

15/10/1997

History
History of Ancient India
Prakash Nagar,
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94227 14144
vmekewad@gmail.com
Indian
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M. A., M. Phil.
Marathi, Hindi, English
19 Years
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